DAMANHOR UNIVERSITY
FACULTY OF NURSING

Course: Obstetrics & Gynecologic Nursing Teaching Staff:

Program: Bachelor of Science in Nursing Prof Dr. Rasha Mohamed Essa
Academic year: 2019 /2020 Dr Violet Nicola

Semester: one Dr Anwar Tyle

From: 21/9 /2019 To: 26/12/2019 Dr Eman Ehsan

Mid-Term Examination: 6/11/2019 Dr Hanan Ibrahim

Oral & Clinical Exam:

Dr Wesam kamal
Dr Tahany Hassan
clinical 21,22-12-2019
Oral 30/12/2019

Final Written Examination:

LECTURES’ TIME TABLE

Venue: Class 2, 2" t floor

Date Day Lecture Teaching Staff Signatu
re
21/9/2019 | Saturday Introduction to the course Prof .Dr. Rasha Mohamed
Pre-conceptional care(Anatomy & | Essa
physiology of reproductive Dr. Hanan Ebrahim
system)
22/9/2019 | Sunday Physiology of conception Dr. Wesam Kamal
Physiological Adaptation During
pregnancy Dr. Tahany Hassan
Ante natal care
25/9/2019 | Wednesday | Physiology of normal labor Prof .Dr. Rasha Mohamed
Management of normal labor Essa
28/9/2019 | Saturday Physiology of puerperium Dr. Anwar Tayle
Management of puerperium
29/9/2019 | Sunday Introduction to Family Planning Violet Nicola
2/10/2019 | Wednesday | Introduction to Gynecology and Dr. Eman Ehsan
Gynecologic nursing

Head of the department :

Prof. Dr. Rasha Mohamed Essa




Obstetrics & Gynecologic Nursing

DAMANHOUR UNIVERSITY

FACULTY OF NURSING

Venue: Class 2, 2" t floor

Conference Time Table

Day/ Date Time Area Conference Name
Monday 24/9/2018
23/9/2019 Antenatal D. M. with pregnancy | dr. Tahany Hassan
Heart disease during | Mrs Amira EI Hawet
pregnancy
Wednesday 12-2 Labour & Placenta , fetal skull | Mrs. Hala hamed
25/9/2019 delivery
Tuesday 12-2 Post patum Minor discomfort Dr . Anwar Tayle
26/9/2019 during post partum
Saturday 12-2 Family Hormonal , natural Mrs. Hanan Elkateb
28/9/2018 Planning methods of
contraception
Wednesday 12-2am Gynecology | Sexual transmitted Dr. wesam kamal
2/10/2018 disease

Menopause

Head of the department :
Prof. Dr. Rasha Mohamed Essa
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From:
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Teaching Staff:

Prof Dr. Rasha Mohamed Essa
Dr Violet Nicola

Dr Anwar Tyle

6/11/2018

Dr Eman Ehsan
Dr Hanan Ibrahim

Dr Wesam kamal
Dr Tahany Hassan

clinical 22,23-1-2019
Oral

30/12/2019

Final Written Examination:

LECTURES' TIME TABLE

Venue: Class 2, 2nd floor

Date Day Lecture Teaching Staff Signature

16/10/2019 | Wednesday | Abnormal pregnancy Dr.. Hanan Ebrahim
Ante partum Hge

23/10/2019 | Wednesday | Abnormal pregnancy Dr. Violet Nicola
Pre eclampsia and eclamsia

30/10/2019 | Wednesday | Abnormal Labor Dr. Hanan Ebrahim

13/11/2019 | Wednesday | Abnormal puerperium Prof Dr. Rasha Mohamed
Puerperal sepsis Essa

20/11/2019 | Wednesday | Abnormal puerperium Dr. Violet Nicol
Post partum Hg

27/11/2019 | Wednesday | Gynecology Dr. Eman Ehsan
Infertility

4/12/2019 Wednesday | Gynecology Dr. wesam kamal
Infection of the pelvic
organ

11/12/2019 | Wednesday | Female Genital cutting Prof Dr. Rasha Mohamed

Essa
18/12/2019 | Wednesday | Revision Prof Dr. Rasha Mohamed

Essa

* Mid-Term Exam: Monday 6/11/2018

Prof Dr. Rasha Mohamed Essa







